15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

. Erik(a) Schinegger

. Isabel Mir
. Marielle Goitschel

. Nancy Greene
. Annie Famose
. Giustina Demetz

. Florence Steurer
. Buergl Faerbinger

. Anneroesli Zryd
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Traudl Hecher
Christ] Haas

Susan Chaffee
Olga Pall

Heidi Zimmermann

Sandra Shellworth

Madelaine Wuilloud

Karen Budge

Marie-France Jean-Georges

Margaret Hafen
Felicity Field

Downhill, women

AUT

FRA
FRA

CND
FRA
ITA

FRA
FRG

SUI

AUT
AUT
USA
AUT
AUT

USA
SUI

USA
FRA
FRG
GBR

FIS ranking lists for 1968

0.90

3.81
3.98

7.14
7.39
8.01

12.26
12.82

14.74
15.41
16.20
16.60
17.61
17.95

20.21
20.67

23.54
25.45
25.46
25.80



